DSC Decathlon 2024
Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 109 100m Papillon 11 ans et plus
10/20/2024 - 15:45 Liste des séries
Age

Série 1 de 22
1 AGUADO, Adeléa 11  Ddo 2:29.75
2 PREVOST, Viviane 11  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:20.00
3 LYESHCHYNER, Anastasia 11 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:20.00
4 KARKOUTI, Tyson 11  Ddo 2:15.00
5 READY, Laurence 12 Ddo 2:16.70
6 CAZA, Charlotte 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:20.00
7 ONORATI, Isabella 12 Ddo 2:21.26
8 KOTB, Adam 11 Ddo 2:30.00

Série 2 de 22
1 FOWKES, August 11  Ottawa Swim Club 2:13.60
2 BHANDIWAD, Samarth 13 Ddo 2:08.84
3 EID, Nadine 12 Ddo 2:05.53
4 RICQ, Devun 11  Ddo 2:05.00
5 DERRAJI, Nael 11  Ddo 2:05.00
6 PATEL, Daivik 12 Ddo 2:08.41
7 JONES, Olivia 11  Ottawa Swim Club 2:10.00
8 CAMPOQOS, Benjamin 12 Ottawa Swim Club 2:13.99

Série 3 de 22
1 DENIS, Eléa 11 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:00.21
2 D'SOUZA, Bianca 13  Bbf 2:00.00
3 PELIZON ACCACIO, Laura 14  Bbf 2:00.00
4 MASTROPAOLO, William 12 Bbf 2:00.00
5 HEALEY, Leo 13  Bbf 2:00.00
6 WANG, Ziyue 12 Bbf 2:00.00
7 MACDONALD, Sydney 11  Ottawa Swim Club 2:00.09
8 ATEGA, Jah Ayver 13 Ddo 2:00.67

Série 4 de 22
1 MERCURI, Mackenzie 14  Bbf 2:00.00
2 FAUCHER, Clara 11  Bbf 1:59.37
3 MADER, Noren 11  Ddo 1:55.00
4 LABRIE, Zoé 13  Bbf 1:55.00
5 COLDRICK, Isobel 13  Ddo 1:55.00
6 DION, Callie 11  Ddo 1.57.17
7 BURCHILL, Brooke 15 Ottawa Swim Club 2:00.00
8 FONTAINE, William 13  Ottawa Swim Club 2:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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DSC Decathlon 2024
Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 109, 100m Papillon

Série 5 de 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

CARON-GUAY, Sara-Jane
ZHU, Shuowen

BOURNE, Juliet

BOYKO, Tomas

YUAN, Elisa

SHI, Yuhan

FORTIER, Edward
AMBROSONE, Karson

Série 6 de 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

DUFOUR, Mikaél

GHAZI ESFAHANI, Ariana
ESPOSITO, Sophie
TRUBIANO, Aj

KRASNY, Olivia

LU, Mingyu

SEHIL, Zeyneb

YANK, Abigail

Série 7 de 22

O~NOOOTB~WN P

CHUNG, Emma
GENDELMAN, Abigall
SILES, Elena

PENG, David
CHOPTAIN, Danika
GALLO, Dante
LAGHNEJ, Ali Mohamed
KOOMSATIRA, Jackson

Série 8 de 22

0O ~NO O WN -

KOTB, Salma
ABDULNASSER, Noor
LIN, Lucas

VIRGINI, Ella

BINET, Ethan
HERBERT, Alexia
DESCENT, Daphné
BEAUDOIN, Nathan

Série 9 de 22

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

LIU, Mark
BOULANGER-BERTHIAUME, Zoé
DESCENT, Audrey
BLANCHETTE, Lea

EDWARDS, Charlotte

DAOUD, Nicolas

MACPHAIL, Emily

FLAHERTY, Alexa

22 Ddo
14  Bbf
12 Bbf

12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
13  Bbf
14  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
15 Bbf

11  Bbf
12 Bbf
11  Ddo
12 Bbf
11  Ddo
12 Ddo
13  Bbf
11  Ddo

14  Ottawa Swim Club

12 Ddo
15  Ottawa Swim Club
11 Ddo
13  Bbf
16  Bbf
13  Ddo
12 Ddo
11  Ddo
13  Ddo
15 Ottawa Swim Club
13  Ddo
12  Bbf
13 Bbf
14  Bbf
14  Bbf
11  Ddo

14  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
13 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
13 Bbf

14  Bbf
11 Ottawa Swim Club
12  Ddo
16  Ottawa Swim Club
14  Bbf

1:50.67
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:49.09
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.59
1:50.99

1:47.08
1:45.41
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.91
1:47.08

1:44.25
1:43.90
1:43.45
1:42.75
1:42.87
1:43.49
1:44.12
1:44.58

1:42.13
1:41.22
1:40.43
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.71
1:41.85
1:42.46

1:39.53
1:38.59
1:37.72
1:36.61
1:36.80
1:38.16
1:38.66
1:40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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DSC Decathlon 2024

Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 109, 100m Papillon

Série 10 de 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

EUGENIO, Caleb
HIMO, Emma

KEFI, Beya

YUAN, Emily
GUERETTE, Takuro
LINSDELL, Ethan
SHAH, Sparsh
ACKLE, Anabel

Série 11 de 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

PATRY, Dania
DOUCETTE, Camden
GENNARELLI, Liam
BINET, Olivia
CHOUBANE, Sami
MONETTE, Magalie
SLATER, Noah

BOUCHER DEROUIN, Cendrine

Série 12 de 22

O~NOOOTB~WN P

CHIN, Jonah

KARKOUTI, Marcus-Xavier
DESJARDINS, Emily
SEHIL, Fatma

EUGENIO, Aliyah
DANIELS, Jacqueleen
D'AMICO, Lilly
TOURANGEAU, Lyvia

Série 13 de 22

0O ~NO O WN -

BOUCHER DEROUIN, Kassandra

BOUDREAU, Owen
BOUHAREVICH, Olivia
SERVIO, Aidan
FRECHETTE, Ashlyn
TROTIER, Charles
NAUTH, Marianne
PENG, Tracy

Série 14 de 22

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

DION, Chloe
LEMARIE-MORRIS, Celia
HERBERT, Liam

TIAN, Alex Hao Bo
DUMAIS, Jules
MACDONALD, Taylor
KALLI, Stella

RANDLE, Mackenzie

11
12
13
14
13
15
14
11

16
15
11
16
15
13
12
19

13
14
12
12
14
14
14
16

16
13
12
12
14
13
13
15

14
13
12
18
18
14
14
15

Ddo
Bbf
Ddo
Bbf
Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Bbf
Ddo
Bbf

Ottawa Swim Club

Ottawa Swim Club

Ddo

Bbf

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Bbf

Ddo

Club Agquatique Calac Lasalle

Ddo
Ddo
Bbf
Ddo
Ddo
Bbf
Ddo
Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Bbf
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Bbf
Bbf

Ddo

Ddo

Bbf

Ddo

Club Agquatique Calac Lasalle
Ottawa Swim Club

Ddo

Bbf

1:35.36
1:35.00
1:33.85
1:32.84
1:33.31
1:35.00
1:35.28
1:36.06

1:32.48
1:31.05
1:30.00
1:28.88
1:30.00
1:30.92
1:31.89
1:32.72

1:28.13
1:27.24
1:26.64
1:26.20
1:26.59
1:27.22
1:27.28
1:28.75

1:25.53
1:24.65
1:24.41
1:23.94
1:24.37
1:24.54
1:25.51
1:25.96

1:23.53
1:22.96
1:22.32
1:22.20
1:22.24
1:22.40
1:23.52
1:23.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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DSC Decathlon 2024

Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 109, 100m Papillon

Série 15 de 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

ONESI, Liam
JACKSON MILLER, Dineo

KAMGAING OLOMO, Gil Landry

POTEL, Logan
MCDONALD, Avery
FOWKES, Percy
AN, Cathy

ZHANG, Yuanhong

Série 16 de 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

CHANTLER, Chelsea
XUE, Eric
MCDONALD, Jacob
QIAN, Hui En
MAXIMENCO, Sophia
CHUPRUN, Annika
ZWEIG, Harley
FORTIER, Lua

Série 17 de 22

O~NOOOTB~WN P

LI, Yuan Di

MARTIN, Mila

BALDO, Kieran
VENDITTI, Kalista
PATROUILLE, Mackenzie
PATEL, Anvita
DESROCHERS, Mathieu
FRANCIS, xavier

Série 18 de 22

0O ~NO O WN -

COULTER, Dylan
YIMLIM, Anna
PATRY, Hugo
ABERGEL, Gabrielle
DONG, Cindy
MUNTEAN, Alexandra
BEDARD, Marlee
PENNEE, Riley

Série 19 de 22

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

CHANTLER, Max
MONAGHAN, Noah Aaron
BELLEVILLE, Nolan
PETROPOQULQOS, Christina
ONORATI, Matteo
BELLEVILLE, Lucia
MARCON, Isabella
AMBROSONE, London

12
16
14
13
15
12
13
13

15
12
12
15
12
14
13
13

13
16
15
17
16
13
14
16

14
14
13
15
14
16
17
14

13
15
14
16
14
15
17
14

Ddo

Ottawa Swim Club

Ddo

Ddo

Ddo

Ottawa Swim Club

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Bbf

Bbf
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Bbf
Ddo
Bhbf

Bbf
Bbf
Bbf
Bbf
Ddo
Ddo
Bbf
Ottawa Swim Club

Bhbf
Ddo
Ottawa Swim Club
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Bbf
Bbf

Bbf

Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Bhbf

1:21.37
1:21.00
1:20.70
1:20.43
1:20.50
1:20.91
1:21.28
1:21.69

1:20.24
1:20.13
1:19.97
1:18.99
1:19.33
1:20.10
1:20.18
1:20.33

1:18.87
1:18.01
1:16.67
1:16.57
1:16.59
1:17.95
1:18.23
1:18.93

1:16.41
1:16.12
1:14.51
1:13.55
1:13.91
1:15.74
1:16.19
1:16.54

1:12.47
1:11.42
1:11.15
1:09.89
1:10.15
1:11.27
1:12.26
1:12.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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DSC Decathlon 2024

Dorval, 19 - 20/10/2024

Epreuve 109, 100m Papillon

Série 20 de 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

NEWMAN, Aiden
WONG, Drazic
COOPER, William
DONG, Jonathan
CHEN, Michelle
COOK, Ronan
MASON, Ethan
VENDITTI, Katrina

Série 21 de 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

ROSE-LEFEBVRE, William
WONG, Mahilo

TROTIER, Louis
ESTABROOKS, Christopher
CREVIER, Megane
BELCOURT, Jesse

CHEN, Michael

FORTIER, Aria Jade

Série 22 de 22

O~NOOOTB~WN P

HUNZIKER, Kyle

KOTB, Omar

VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle
VENDITTI, Marcus

MO, Brian Qiyong
CLEARY, Evan

NEWMAN, Elliot
ABERGEL, Julien

14
16
13
16
13
14
18
18

15
14
18
21
19
14
13
20

17
17
17
15
17
15
17
15

Bbf
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Ddo
Bbf
Bbf

Bbf
Ddo
Ddo
Bbf
Bbf
Bbf
Ddo
Bhbf

Bbf
Ddo
Ddo
Bhbf
Ddo
Ddo
Bbf
Bbf

1:09.11
1:08.64
1:07.97
1:07.70
1:07.91
1:08.09
1:08.87
1:09.40

1:06.27
1:05.65
1:04.90
1:04.62
1:04.63
1:05.39
1:06.03
1:07.16

1:03.50
1:02.81
1:00.62
1:00.57
1:00.58
1:00.65
1:03.21
1:04.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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